

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Ihor Sosnov

is the author of a paper titled



zenodo





THEME: Dynamics of the relationship between the main stock indices in the context of changes in external factors











24.03.2024

DATA





ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Roman Savchenko

is the author of a paper titled



zenodo





THEME: Dynamics of the relationship between the main stock indices in the context of changes in external factors







DATA











ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Samer Mehyar

is the author of a paper titled









THEME: Dynamics of the relationship between the main stock indices in the context of changes in external factors





24.03.2024

DATA









